
Homewood

Transit Oriented Development

Pre-Proposal Meeting

17-Dec-15

Sign-in Sheet

NAME ADDRESS REPRESENTING PHONE/EMAIL

Lee Fantroy 3649 W.  183
rd

 St., Hazel Crest LeLan Enterprises 312-404-7192

Randy Pease 4090 Lake Drive, Grand Rapids, MI Integrated Architecture 616-574-0226 / rpease@intarch.com

Maurice Williams 29 E. Madison, Chicago Chicago Community Loan Fund mwilliams@cclfchicago.org

Michael Matthys 10100 Orland Parkway, Orland Park Linden Group Architects 708-799-4400 / mmatthys@lindengroupinc.com

Ryan Pavlik 500 W. 18th St. Suite 200, Chicago R.M. Chin & Associates 312-595-2235 / rpavlik@rmchin.com

Kevin M. Walsh 750 Center Road, Frankfort Olivieri Brothers, Inc. 815-469-6400 / kevin@s4b.bz

Glenn Laaspere 750 Center Road, Frankfort Olivieri Brothers, Inc. 815-469-6400 / glenn@s4b.bz


